1. DIRECTOR'S ACTION – 2006-07

Exempt forms are denoted by ◆

20.	Urban Environment	25.01.07	G.Beattie 25.01.07	B.Haley 25.01.07	Review of Parking Fees and Charges	 Approval to correction of typographical errors in report presented to the Executive on 23 January as follows – Appendix D where the charge that applies to band 2 of the emissions based charging structure in relation to second and subsequent permits per household, reads £50 instead of £60 as in the main body of the report Page 6 of the main body of the report, bands 3 and 4 corrected to read 151- 180 CO2 g/km and 186 CO2 g/km and over respectively.
21.	Adult, Culture and Community	09.02.07	J.Crook 29.01.07	I.Diakides 30.01.07	Council Mortgage Interest Rates – 1 April – 30 September 2007	Approval to a Satutory Declaration of the Council's Local Average Rate of Interest of 7.49% to be applied to all of the Council's variable rate mortgages with effect from 1 April 2007.